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Registrations System

3rd EC of Indoor Athletics
Genova, ITALY 28-02-2008  -  01-03-2008

1. EDSO Official: Kuusk, Riina    2. EDSO Official:  

 Officials for  ALL Events 

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
BLR Iskakau, Viachaslau, Man 15-11-1943 Coach

BLR Katsura, Uladzimir, Man 30-11-1968 Coach

BUL Georgiev, Georgi, Man 16-04-1953 Coach

BUL Gusheva, Lidiya, Woman 11-02-1952 Coach

BUL Abadzhieva, Yordanka, Woman 21-07-1968 Official

BUL Zaharieva, Eli, Woman 10-01-1961 Official

ESP Dominguez, Miguel Angel, Man 01-01-1977 Coach

ESP Gomez, Juan Carlos Basilio, Man 01-01-1964 Coach

ESP Sanchez, Lidia Gomez, Woman 01-01-1975 Medical

EST Matvienko, Sergei, Man 09-06-1961 Coach

EST Toenisna, Timo, Man 29-09-1982 Coach

EST Maendsoo, Merike, Woman 08-09-1960 Coach

FRA Defer, Gerard, Man 17-10-1945 Leader/Manager

FRA Pelletier, Eric, Man 09-04-1961 Official

GBR Ruddy, Senior, John, Man 00-00-0000 Coach

GBR Kokoruwe, Brian, Man 00-00-0000 Leader/Manager

GBR Steadman, Jason, Man 02-12-1980 Media

GBR Peffers, Anne, Woman 00-00-0000 Coach

GBR Foster, Rebecca, Woman 00-00-0000 Leader/Manager

GBR Campbell, Sandra, Woman 00-00-0000 Media

GBR Ruddy, Mary, Woman 00-00-0000 Media

GER Irle, Wolfgang, Man 17-06-1959 Coach

GER Kassubek, Peter, Man 10-06-1959 Coach

GER Rosewig, Steffen, Man 13-04-1956 Leader/Manager

GER Lorenz, Reinhold, Man 13-06-1954 Official

GER Klein, Petra, Woman 17-10-1967 Coach

GER Grajewski, Sabine, Woman 27-11-1962 Leader/Manager

GER Harwig, Brigitte, Woman 19-06-1975 Medical

GRE Apostolas, Georgios, Man 04-05-1975 Coach

GRE Bekiaris, Vasilios, Man 13-01-1950 Coach

GRE Chatzivasileiou, Christos, Man 20-01-1966 Coach

GRE Oikonomou, Ioannis, Man 01-02-1950 Coach

GRE Charoulakis, Iakovos, Man 22-11-1984 Official

ITA Fabbri, Fabio, Man 16-12-1962 Coach

ITA Torri, Siliano, Man 01-01-1939 Masseur

ITA Carboni, Amedeo, Man 01-01-1958 Official

ITA Zanecchia, Guido, Man 01-01-1956 Official

LAT Ozols, Raitis, Man 22-03-1971 Official

LAT Luse, Marite, Woman 29-10-1952 Coach

LTU Peciuliene, Ona, Woman 02-01-1961 Leader/Manager

POL Adamiak, Wlodzimierz, Man 01-12-1954 Coach

POL Sokol, Jerzy, Man 12-02-1945 Coach

POL Janiec, Jarostaw, Man 25-08-1967 Leader/Manager

POL Jakubowska, Regina, Woman 01-08-1956 Coach

POR Pinheiro, Rui, Man 13-01-1979 Leader/Manager

RUS Alesin, Mikhail, Man 28-10-1959 Coach

RUS Dvornikov, Boris, Man 23-10-1961 Coach

RUS Kroshkin, Boris, Man 22-03-1965 Coach

RUS Kurdyumov, Yury, Man 26-04-1946 Coach

RUS Skamorovskiy, Oleg, Man 05-03-1962 Coach

RUS Sorokin, Nikolay, Man 01-01-1948 Coach

RUS Romantsov, Alexander, Man 04-06-1960 Leader/Manager

RUS Voronova, Natalia, Woman 09-07-1965 Leader/Manager
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 Officials for  ALL Events 

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
SUI Schlegel, Katharina, Woman 07-12-1966 Leader/Manager

SVK Iszo, Josef, Man 10-12-1961 Coach

SVK Mikitova, Andrea, Woman 20-01-1980 Leader/Manager

TUR Ibrahim, Urganci, Man 02-02-1966 Coach

TUR Mehmet, Tumkan, Man 02-10-1943 Coach

TUR Zekeriya, Ucuncu, Man 20-08-1953 Coach

TUR Bulent, Ceylan, Man 03-10-1973 Leader/Manager

TUR Mehmet, Can, Man 01-01-1948 Leader/Manager

UKR Fatyeyev, Andriy, Man 18-04-1957 Coach

UKR Stusik, Yuriy, Man 28-12-1959 Coach

UKR Ugnevoi, Ivan, Man 29-05-1969 Interpreter

UKR Kulakov, Ivan, Man 25-06-1949 Leader/Manager

UKR Kulakov, Mykola, Man 30-08-1964 Leader/Manager

UKR Melnik, Gennadii, Man 17-11-1987 Masseur

UKR Surkov, Oleg, Man 13-11-1969 Medical

Coach 35
Official 8
Medical 3
Leader/Manager 16
Media 3
Masseur 2
Interpreter 1

60 m for  Men
EDSO Technical Official: Norf, Dieter

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
BUL Georgiev, Kostadin, Man 17-11-1985 Athlete

BUL Saparevski, Hristo, Man 12-05-1984 Athlete

BUL Topchiev, Ivo, Man 03-10-1989 Athlete

ESP Sanz Liedo, Fernando, Man 27-07-1985 Athlete

EST Liiviste, Andres, Man 25-07-1980 Athlete

FRA Cohua, Romain, Man 25-01-1984 Athlete

GBR Ruddy, John, Man 18-11-1990 Athlete

GER Fischer, Matthias, Man 12-05-1977 Athlete

GER Schlosser, Florian, Man 31-05-1990 Athlete

GRE Drandakis, Ioannis, Man 26-02-1982 Athlete

GRE Liakopoulos, Aristotelis, Man 05-11-1983 Athlete

ITA Cejas, Osmel Rodriguez, Man 01-01-1974 Athlete

ITA Natale, Alessandro, Man 01-01-1976 Athlete

POL Kotowski, Grzegorz, Man 08-12-1987 Athlete

POL Sliwka, Rafal, Man 17-03-1982 Athlete

POL Wierzbicki, Jacek, Man 11-01-1983 Athlete

POL Bakowski, Konstanty, Man 09-06-1978 Athlete Reserve

RUS Timonin, Sergey, Man 17-04-1985 Athlete

SVK Hedervari, Vladimir, Man 25-04-1988 Athlete

SVK Kmet, Matej, Man 10-05-1990 Athlete

TUR Uguz, Halil, Man 01-01-1991 Athlete

UKR Dmytryyenko, Oleksandr, Man 10-05-1987 Athlete

UKR Kruk, Sergiy, Man 08-03-1981 Athlete

UKR Turkov, Volodymyr, Man 18-09-1983 Athlete

UKR Demeter, Oleksandr, Man 01-08-1983 Athlete Reserve

UKR Dyachenko, Dmytro, Man 03-08-1975 Athlete Reserve

Athlete 23
Athlete Reserve 3
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400 m for  Men
EDSO Technical Official: Norf, Dieter

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
BUL Georgiev, Kostadin, Man 17-11-1985 Athlete

BUL Saparevski, Hristo, Man 12-05-1984 Athlete

BUL Topchiev, Ivo, Man 03-10-1989 Athlete

ESP Boutachkourt El Moussaou'i, Anwar, Man 06-05-1986 Athlete

ESP Garcia Gil Munoz, Jose Luis, Man 01-01-1987 Athlete

ESP Ondo Obiang, Casimiro, Man 01-01-1990 Athlete

GBR Ruddy, John, Man 18-11-1990 Athlete

GER Pudschun, Lucas, Man 06-04-1990 Athlete

GER Rapp, Manuel, Man 18-05-1990 Athlete

GRE Gkanatsios, Nikolaos, Man 07-02-1988 Athlete

GRE Katsis, Panagiotis, Man 02-11-1987 Athlete

GRE Liakopoulos, Aristotelis, Man 05-11-1983 Athlete

ITA Cejas, Osmel Rodriguez, Man 01-01-1974 Athlete

POL Kotowski, Grzegorz, Man 08-12-1987 Athlete

POL Sliwka, Rafal, Man 17-03-1982 Athlete

POL Wierzbicki, Jacek, Man 11-01-1983 Athlete

POL Gorniak, Marcin, Man 22-08-1989 Athlete Reserve

POL Swiszcz, Mariusz, Man 12-09-1980 Athlete Reserve

RUS Lvov, Maxim, Man 21-12-1983 Athlete

RUS Novikov, Nikita, Man 15-11-1987 Athlete

RUS Uchanov, Pavel, Man 28-03-1980 Athlete

UKR Dyachenko, Dmytro, Man 03-08-1975 Athlete

UKR Khodakov, Oleksandr, Man 20-07-1979 Athlete

UKR Mazuro, Sergiy, Man 05-10-1986 Athlete

UKR Dmytryyenko, Oleksandr, Man 10-05-1987 Athlete Reserve

UKR Turkov, Volodymyr, Man 18-09-1983 Athlete Reserve

Athlete 22
Athlete Reserve 4

800 m for  Men
EDSO Technical Official: Norf, Dieter

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
BLR Hurkin, Slarhei, Man 22-07-1972 Athlete

ESP Boutachkourt El Moussaou'i, Anwar, Man 06-05-1986 Athlete

ESP Garcia Gil Munoz, Jose Luis, Man 01-01-1987 Athlete

ESP Soto Rey, Javier, Man 02-05-1977 Athlete

GRE Gkanatsios, Nikolaos, Man 07-02-1988 Athlete

GRE Katsis, Panagiotis, Man 02-11-1987 Athlete

POL Nowak, Rafal, Man 26-06-1975 Athlete

POL Swiszcz, Mariusz, Man 12-09-1980 Athlete

RUS Kulikov, Roman, Man 20-01-1984 Athlete

RUS Silaev, Alexey, Man 19-11-1981 Athlete

TUR Karakulah, Onder, Man 27-10-1979 Athlete

UKR Dyulger, Sergiy, Man 24-05-1983 Athlete

UKR Germash, Oleksandr, Man 14-07-1987 Athlete

UKR Lysenko, Oleksandr, Man 25-05-1986 Athlete Reserve

Athlete 13
Athlete Reserve 1
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1.500 m for  Men
EDSO Technical Official: Norf, Dieter

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
BLR Hurkin, Slarhei, Man 22-07-1972 Athlete

ESP Soto Rey, Javier, Man 02-05-1977 Athlete

FRA Herel, Thibaud, Man 04-09-1987 Athlete

GER Helmis, Daniel, Man 15-04-1988 Athlete

POL Nowak, Rafal, Man 26-06-1975 Athlete

RUS Kosenko, Valeriy, Man 09-02-1970 Athlete

RUS Silaev, Alexey, Man 19-11-1981 Athlete

RUS Yakubovskiy, Vladislav, Man 25-06-1979 Athlete

TUR Karakulah, Onder, Man 27-10-1979 Athlete

TUR Polat, Cihan, Man 27-10-1979 Athlete

TUR Yilmaz, Kazim, Man 26-09-1988 Athlete

UKR Lysenko, Oleksandr, Man 25-05-1986 Athlete

UKR Dyulger, Sergiy, Man 24-05-1983 Athlete Reserve

UKR Germash, Oleksandr, Man 14-07-1987 Athlete Reserve

Athlete 12
Athlete Reserve 2

3.000 m for  Men
EDSO Technical Official: Norf, Dieter

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
ESP Soto Rey, Javier, Man 02-05-1977 Athlete

FRA Herel, Thibaud, Man 04-09-1987 Athlete

GER Goepfert, Thomas, Man 25-11-1979 Athlete

GER Marschner, David, Man 16-07-1990 Athlete

POL Nowak, Rafal, Man 26-06-1975 Athlete

POR Pinheiro, Rui, Man 13-01-1979 Athlete

RUS Kosenko, Valeriy, Man 09-02-1970 Athlete

RUS Yakubovskiy, Vladislav, Man 25-06-1979 Athlete

TUR Karakulah, Onder, Man 27-10-1979 Athlete

TUR Polat, Cihan, Man 27-10-1979 Athlete

TUR Yilmaz, Kazim, Man 26-09-1988 Athlete

Athlete 11

60 m hurdles for  Men
EDSO Technical Official: Norf, Dieter

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
BLR Dubkou, Aliaksei, Man 12-12-1986 Athlete

EST Liiviste, Andres, Man 25-07-1980 Athlete

POL Bakowski, Konstanty, Man 09-06-1978 Athlete

RUS Matyushin, Andrey, Man 07-07-1976 Athlete

UKR Kulyk, Mykola, Man 24-05-1981 Athlete

UKR Prokopenko, Yaroslav, Man 01-08-1982 Athlete

UKR Khodakov, Oleksandr, Man 20-07-1979 Athlete Reserve

Athlete 6
Athlete Reserve 1

High jump for  Men
EDSO Technical Official: Norf, Dieter

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
BLR Kozich, Aliaksandr, Man 09-10-1987 Athlete

BLR Zankevich, Artur, Man 31-03-1998 Athlete

BUL Ivanov, Nikolay, Man 22-06-1981 Athlete

GRE Thomaidis, Vyronas, Man 10-11-1978 Athlete
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High jump for  Men
EDSO Technical Official: Norf, Dieter

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
POL Gorniak, Marcin, Man 22-08-1989 Athlete

RUS Landar, Alexey, Man 09-09-1987 Athlete

RUS Savostin, Alexey, Man 03-10-1988 Athlete

SVK Hedervari, Vladimir, Man 25-04-1988 Athlete

SVK Kmet, Matej, Man 10-05-1990 Athlete

UKR Prypiyalo, Sergiy, Man 05-04-1982 Athlete

UKR Dyachenko, Dmytro, Man 03-08-1975 Athlete Reserve

Athlete 10
Athlete Reserve 1

Pole Vault for  Men
EDSO Technical Official: Norf, Dieter

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
BLR Krazhau, Ivan, Man 29-04-1986 Athlete

EST Paukson, Hans-Kristjan, Man 18-07-1979 Athlete

GER Rapp, Manuel, Man 18-05-1990 Athlete

GRE Thomaidis, Vyronas, Man 10-11-1978 Athlete

RUS Baymuratov, Dmitry, Man 17-11-1984 Athlete

Athlete 5

Long jump for  Men
EDSO Technical Official: Norf, Dieter

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
BLR Kozich, Aliaksandr, Man 09-10-1987 Athlete

EST Paukson, Hans-Kristjan, Man 18-07-1979 Athlete

FRA Cohua, Romain, Man 25-01-1984 Athlete

GER Schlosser, Florian, Man 31-05-1990 Athlete

GRE Drandakis, Ioannis, Man 26-02-1982 Athlete

ITA Natale, Alessandro, Man 01-01-1976 Athlete

LAT Smons, Janis, Man 02-02-1987 Athlete

POL Kotowski, Grzegorz, Man 08-12-1987 Athlete

RUS Iakovlev, Alexey, Man 31-01-1976 Athlete

RUS Timonin, Sergey, Man 17-04-1985 Athlete

SVK Hedervari, Vladimir, Man 25-04-1988 Athlete

UKR Khodakov, Oleksandr, Man 20-07-1979 Athlete

UKR Prypiyalo, Sergiy, Man 05-04-1982 Athlete

UKR Turkov, Volodymyr, Man 18-09-1983 Athlete Reserve

Athlete 13
Athlete Reserve 1

Triple jump for  Men
EDSO Technical Official: Norf, Dieter

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
LAT Smons, Janis, Man 02-02-1987 Athlete

RUS Landar, Alexey, Man 09-09-1987 Athlete

RUS Savostin, Alexey, Man 03-10-1988 Athlete

UKR Prokopenko, Yaroslav, Man 01-08-1982 Athlete

UKR Prypiyalo, Sergiy, Man 05-04-1982 Athlete

UKR Turkov, Volodymyr, Man 18-09-1983 Athlete Reserve

Athlete 5
Athlete Reserve 1
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Shot put for  Men
EDSO Technical Official: Norf, Dieter

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
GBR Blackwell, David, Man 08-03-1977 Athlete

GER Bischlager, Christoph, Man 17-07-1983 Athlete

GER Klimpel, Hanjo, Man 07-06-1989 Athlete

ITA Bruna, Federico, Man 01-01-1972 Athlete

LAT Kulikovs, Alnis, Man 21-02-1983 Athlete

RUS Aleksandrov, Alexander, Man 11-09-1981 Athlete

TUR Kilic, Mahmut, Man 13-05-1983 Athlete

UKR Bilokon, Oleg, Man 31-07-1977 Athlete

Athlete 8

Heptathlon for  Men
EDSO Technical Official: Norf, Dieter

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
BLR Krazhau, Ivan, Man 29-04-1986 Athlete

EST Paukson, Hans-Kristjan, Man 18-07-1979 Athlete

FRA Cohua, Romain, Man 25-01-1984 Athlete

GER Bischlager, Christoph, Man 17-07-1983 Athlete

RUS Iakovlev, Alexey, Man 31-01-1976 Athlete

RUS Shaydetskiy, Oleg, Man 27-09-1983 Athlete

Athlete 6

4 x 400 m for  Men
EDSO Technical Official: Norf, Dieter

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
BUL Georgiev, Kostadin, Man 17-11-1985 Athlete

BUL Ivanov, Nikolay, Man 22-06-1981 Athlete

BUL Saparevski, Hristo, Man 12-05-1984 Athlete

BUL Topchiev, Ivo, Man 03-10-1989 Athlete

ESP Boutachkourt El Moussaou'i, Anwar, Man 06-05-1986 Athlete

ESP Garcia Gil Munoz, Jose Luis, Man 01-01-1987 Athlete

ESP Ondo Obiang, Casimiro, Man 01-01-1990 Athlete

ESP Soto Rey, Javier, Man 02-05-1977 Athlete

ESP Sanz Liedo, Fernando, Man 27-07-1985 Athlete Reserve

GER Fischer, Matthias, Man 12-05-1977 Athlete

GER Helmis, Daniel, Man 15-04-1988 Athlete

GER Pudschun, Lucas, Man 06-04-1990 Athlete

GER Rapp, Manuel, Man 18-05-1990 Athlete

GER Bischlager, Christoph, Man 17-07-1983 Athlete Reserve

GER Schlosser, Florian, Man 31-05-1990 Athlete Reserve

GRE Drandakis, Ioannis, Man 26-02-1982 Athlete

GRE Gkanatsios, Nikolaos, Man 07-02-1988 Athlete

GRE Katsis, Panagiotis, Man 02-11-1987 Athlete

GRE Liakopoulos, Aristotelis, Man 05-11-1983 Athlete

POL Kotowski, Grzegorz, Man 08-12-1987 Athlete

POL Sliwka, Rafal, Man 17-03-1982 Athlete

POL Swiszcz, Mariusz, Man 12-09-1980 Athlete

POL Gorniak, Marcin, Man 22-08-1989 Athlete Reserve

POL Wierzbicki, Jacek, Man 11-01-1983 Athlete Reserve

RUS Kulikov, Roman, Man 20-01-1984 Athlete

RUS Lvov, Maxim, Man 21-12-1983 Athlete

RUS Novikov, Nikita, Man 15-11-1987 Athlete

RUS Uchanov, Pavel, Man 28-03-1980 Athlete

RUS Iakovlev, Alexey, Man 31-01-1976 Athlete Reserve

RUS Silaev, Alexey, Man 19-11-1981 Athlete Reserve
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4 x 400 m for  Men
EDSO Technical Official: Norf, Dieter

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
UKR Dyachenko, Dmytro, Man 03-08-1975 Athlete

UKR Khodakov, Oleksandr, Man 20-07-1979 Athlete

UKR Mazuro, Sergiy, Man 05-10-1986 Athlete

UKR Turkov, Volodymyr, Man 18-09-1983 Athlete

UKR Dmytryyenko, Oleksandr, Man 10-05-1987 Athlete Reserve

Athlete 27
Athlete Reserve 8

60 m for  Women
EDSO Technical Official: Norf, Dieter

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
BLR Belaya, Katsiaryna, Woman 09-04-1988 Athlete

BLR Chebatarova, Tatsiana, Woman 17-02-1984 Athlete

BLR Hralko, Marharyta, Woman 12-07-1987 Athlete

EST Ojastu, Anette, Woman 26-02-1988 Athlete

EST Laidra, Liis, Woman 28-03-1983 Athlete Reserve

GER Schneid, Georgina, Woman 09-10-1990 Athlete

GER Ubranski, Jessica, Woman 28-12-1993 Athlete

ITA Fedorova, Polina, Woman 01-01-1984 Athlete

POL Bachmatiuk, Magdalena, Woman 14-01-1986 Athlete

POL Bolek, Dominika, Woman 28-12-1983 Athlete

POL Lewandowska, Katarzyna, Woman 28-05-1990 Athlete

POL Kupisz, Ena, Woman 01-01-1988 Athlete Reserve

RUS Golovina, Ksenia, Woman 17-03-1992 Athlete

SUI Setz, Laura, Woman 15-09-1992 Athlete

UKR Kuprych, Lyudmyla, Woman 01-08-1984 Athlete

UKR Kuprych, Solmiia, Woman 02-02-1990 Athlete

UKR Shapoval, Yuliya, Woman 28-04-1988 Athlete

UKR Kochmaryk, Viktoriya, Woman 23-08-1989 Athlete Reserve

UKR Zverynska, Inna, Woman 18-03-1972 Athlete Reserve

Athlete 15
Athlete Reserve 4

400 m for  Women
EDSO Technical Official: Norf, Dieter

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
BLR Chebatarova, Tatsiana, Woman 17-02-1984 Athlete

BLR Tsiarentsyeva, Alena, Woman 24-04-1982 Athlete

ESP Pons Lafoz, Laura, Woman 08-01-1989 Athlete

EST Laidra, Liis, Woman 28-03-1983 Athlete

EST Manninen, Emilija, Woman 22-01-1981 Athlete

ITA Vignati, Emeli, Woman 01-01-1977 Athlete

POL Bolek, Dominika, Woman 28-12-1983 Athlete

POL Lewandowska, Katarzyna, Woman 28-05-1990 Athlete

POL Dec, Sylvia, Woman 01-01-1990 Athlete Reserve

POL Prusinowska, Paulina, Woman 24-06-1989 Athlete Reserve

RUS Golovina, Ksenia, Woman 17-03-1992 Athlete

RUS Gurova, Evgenia, Woman 02-01-1987 Athlete

RUS Senina, Alevtina, Woman 28-05-1989 Athlete

UKR Khazieva, Natalia, Woman 21-10-1983 Athlete

UKR Landina, Viktoriya, Woman 27-08-1991 Athlete

UKR Zverynska, Inna, Woman 18-03-1972 Athlete

UKR Holub, Viktoriya, Woman 22-08-1984 Athlete Reserve

UKR Kuprych, Solmiia, Woman 02-02-1990 Athlete Reserve

Athlete 14
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400 m for  Women
EDSO Technical Official: Norf, Dieter

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
Athlete Reserve 4

800 m for  Women
EDSO Technical Official: Norf, Dieter

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
BLR Selivanava, Halina, Woman 26-05-1990 Athlete

BLR Tsiarentsyeva, Alena, Woman 24-04-1982 Athlete

ESP Pons Lafoz, Laura, Woman 08-01-1989 Athlete

EST Laidra, Liis, Woman 28-03-1983 Athlete

EST Manninen, Emilija, Woman 22-01-1981 Athlete

FRA Ben Nejma, Nora, Woman 01-12-1980 Athlete

FRA Gobbo, Flavienne, Woman 03-03-1991 Athlete

FRA Piery, Ekaterina, Woman 19-09-1974 Athlete

GBR Peffers, Lauren, Woman 18-12-1988 Athlete

GER Scheuerer, Veronika, Woman 12-03-1993 Athlete

ITA Vignati, Emeli, Woman 01-01-1977 Athlete

POL Lewandowska, Katarzyna, Woman 28-05-1990 Athlete

POL Zareba, Edyta, Woman 20-11-1982 Athlete

POL Dec, Sylvia, Woman 01-01-1990 Athlete Reserve

RUS Erofeeva, Nelli, Woman 02-03-1983 Athlete

RUS Gurova, Evgenia, Woman 02-01-1987 Athlete

RUS Senina, Alevtina, Woman 28-05-1989 Athlete

TUR Gokkaya, Aysegul, Woman 01-07-1986 Athlete

TUR Harmankaya, Ayfer, Woman 12-09-1985 Athlete

UKR Holub, Viktoriya, Woman 22-08-1984 Athlete

UKR Landina, Viktoriya, Woman 27-08-1991 Athlete Reserve

UKR Zverynska, Inna, Woman 18-03-1972 Athlete Reserve

Athlete 19
Athlete Reserve 3

1.500 m for  Women
EDSO Technical Official: Norf, Dieter

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
BLR Selivanava, Halina, Woman 26-05-1990 Athlete

ESP Marquez Burdallo, Sandra, Woman 09-06-1977 Athlete

GBR Peffers, Lauren, Woman 18-12-1988 Athlete

POL Zareba, Edyta, Woman 20-11-1982 Athlete

POL Dec, Sylvia, Woman 01-01-1990 Athlete Reserve

RUS Erofeeva, Nelli, Woman 02-03-1983 Athlete

RUS Gaynetdinova, Daria, Woman 11-07-1985 Athlete

RUS Yakubovskaya, Olga, Woman 06-08-1981 Athlete

TUR Gokkaya, Aysegul, Woman 01-07-1986 Athlete

TUR Harmankaya, Ayfer, Woman 12-09-1985 Athlete

UKR Golovko, Mariya, Woman 22-01-1975 Athlete

UKR Holub, Viktoriya, Woman 22-08-1984 Athlete Reserve

UKR Landina, Viktoriya, Woman 27-08-1991 Athlete Reserve

Athlete 10
Athlete Reserve 3
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3.000 m for  Women
EDSO Technical Official: Norf, Dieter

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
ESP Marquez Burdallo, Sandra, Woman 09-06-1977 Athlete

POL Zareba, Edyta, Woman 20-11-1982 Athlete

RUS Gaynetdinova, Daria, Woman 11-07-1985 Athlete

RUS Yakubovskaya, Olga, Woman 06-08-1981 Athlete

UKR Golovko, Mariya, Woman 22-01-1975 Athlete

UKR Holub, Viktoriya, Woman 22-08-1984 Athlete Reserve

Athlete 5
Athlete Reserve 1

60 m hurdles for  Women
EDSO Technical Official: Norf, Dieter

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
BLR Belaya, Katsiaryna, Woman 09-04-1988 Athlete

EST Bolsedonova, Jelena, Woman 31-03-1984 Athlete

EST Maendsoo, Marja-Liisa, Woman 19-07-1990 Athlete

EST Olenko, Kairit, Woman 21-12-1985 Athlete

GER Schneid, Georgina, Woman 09-10-1990 Athlete

RUS Shtanko, Ilona, Woman 07-06-1993 Athlete

UKR Kochmaryk, Viktoriya, Woman 23-08-1989 Athlete

UKR Shapoval, Yuliya, Woman 28-04-1988 Athlete

UKR Zverynska, Inna, Woman 18-03-1972 Athlete Reserve

Athlete 8
Athlete Reserve 1

High jump for  Women
EDSO Technical Official: Norf, Dieter

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
ESP Belsue Sebastian, Itziar, Woman 22-06-1990 Athlete

EST Maendsoo, Marja-Liisa, Woman 19-07-1990 Athlete

EST Ojastu, Anette, Woman 26-02-1988 Athlete

EST Olenko, Kairit, Woman 21-12-1985 Athlete

EST Bolsedonova, Jelena, Woman 31-03-1984 Athlete Reserve

POL Kupisz, Ena, Woman 01-01-1988 Athlete Reserve

RUS Shtanko, Ilona, Woman 07-06-1993 Athlete

RUS Yakovleva, Elena, Woman 24-01-1977 Athlete

RUS Zatsepina, Elena, Woman 17-08-1974 Athlete

Athlete 7
Athlete Reserve 2

Long jump for  Women
EDSO Technical Official: Norf, Dieter

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
BLR Hralko, Marharyta, Woman 12-07-1987 Athlete

EST Maendsoo, Marja-Liisa, Woman 19-07-1990 Athlete

EST Olenko, Kairit, Woman 21-12-1985 Athlete

EST Bolsedonova, Jelena, Woman 31-03-1984 Athlete Reserve

GER Ubranski, Jessica, Woman 28-12-1993 Athlete

ITA Fedorova, Polina, Woman 01-01-1984 Athlete

POL Bachmatiuk, Magdalena, Woman 14-01-1986 Athlete

POL Lewandowska, Katarzyna, Woman 28-05-1990 Athlete

POL Kupisz, Ena, Woman 01-01-1988 Athlete Reserve

RUS Shtanko, Ilona, Woman 07-06-1993 Athlete

RUS Yakovleva, Elena, Woman 24-01-1977 Athlete
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Long jump for  Women
EDSO Technical Official: Norf, Dieter

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
SUI Setz, Laura, Woman 15-09-1992 Athlete

Athlete 10
Athlete Reserve 2

Triple jump for  Women
EDSO Technical Official: Norf, Dieter

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
BLR Hralko, Marharyta, Woman 12-07-1987 Athlete

POL Bachmatiuk, Magdalena, Woman 14-01-1986 Athlete

RUS Zatsepina, Elena, Woman 17-08-1974 Athlete

Athlete 3

Shot put for  Women
EDSO Technical Official: Norf, Dieter

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
EST Bolsedonova, Jelena, Woman 31-03-1984 Athlete

EST Olenko, Kairit, Woman 21-12-1985 Athlete

LTU Voroneckaja, Larisa, Woman 12-01-1983 Athlete

RUS Lvova, Tatiana, Woman 11-08-1964 Athlete

SVK Kristoficova, Ivana, Woman 24-05-1990 Athlete

UKR Ursulenko, Nataliia, Woman 30-06-1985 Athlete

Athlete 6

4 x 400 m for  Women
EDSO Technical Official: Norf, Dieter

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
BLR Belaya, Katsiaryna, Woman 09-04-1988 Athlete

BLR Chebatarova, Tatsiana, Woman 17-02-1984 Athlete

BLR Tsiarentsyeva, Alena, Woman 24-04-1982 Athlete

BLR Hralko, Marharyta, Woman 12-07-1987 Athlete Reserve

BLR Selivanava, Halina, Woman 26-05-1990 Athlete Reserve

EST Laidra, Liis, Woman 28-03-1983 Athlete

EST Manninen, Emilija, Woman 22-01-1981 Athlete

EST Ojastu, Anette, Woman 26-02-1988 Athlete

EST Bolsedonova, Jelena, Woman 31-03-1984 Athlete Reserve

EST Maendsoo, Marja-Liisa, Woman 19-07-1990 Athlete Reserve

POL Bachmatiuk, Magdalena, Woman 14-01-1986 Athlete

POL Bolek, Dominika, Woman 28-12-1983 Athlete

POL Lewandowska, Katarzyna, Woman 28-05-1990 Athlete

POL Kupisz, Ena, Woman 01-01-1988 Athlete Reserve

POL Zareba, Edyta, Woman 20-11-1982 Athlete Reserve

RUS Erofeeva, Nelli, Woman 02-03-1983 Athlete

RUS Golovina, Ksenia, Woman 17-03-1992 Athlete

RUS Gurova, Evgenia, Woman 02-01-1987 Athlete

RUS Senina, Alevtina, Woman 28-05-1989 Athlete

RUS Gaynetdinova, Daria, Woman 11-07-1985 Athlete Reserve

RUS Yakubovskaya, Olga, Woman 06-08-1981 Athlete Reserve

UKR Khazieva, Natalia, Woman 21-10-1983 Athlete

UKR Landina, Viktoriya, Woman 27-08-1991 Athlete

UKR Shapoval, Yuliya, Woman 28-04-1988 Athlete

UKR Zverynska, Inna, Woman 18-03-1972 Athlete

UKR Kuprych, Solmiia, Woman 02-02-1990 Athlete Reserve

Athlete 17
Athlete Reserve 9
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4 x 400 m for  Women
EDSO Technical Official: Norf, Dieter

Country Teams No Name Gender Birth Date Role
*** end of report ***
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